

## Colophon

Date of publication: 12 March 2023

This CSR report of Noblesse Proteins covers 2023. The period for reporting and the cycle for reporting is the same for both financial reporting and sustainability reporting. The report has been established by the project team for corporate social responsibility reporting of Noblesse Proteins. This team consists of the manager quality, health, safety and environment, the manager finance and supported by consultancy and engineering agency Sparkling Projects and naam reclamebureau. In the report the Sustainable Development Goals (SDG's) has been taken into account. Noblesse Proteins aims to report on corporate social responsibility annually.

If you have any further questions do not hesitate to contact Noblesse Proteins.

**Noblesse Proteins B.V.** 

Ambachtsweg 7 9418 TW Wijster The Netherlands

+31 (0) 88 77 55 300

info@noblesseproteins.nl www.noblesseproteins.nl

## **Noblesse Proteins B.V.**

Ambachtsweg 7 9418 TW Wijster The Netherlands

+31 (0) 88 77 55 300

info@noblesseproteins.nl www.noblesseproteins.nl